
RTW Monson Swim Club HY-TEK's MEET MANAGER 8.0 - 10:06 PM  23/03/2023  Page 1

RTW Monson Club Championships 2022 - 26/11/2022 to 04/12/2022

Results - Session 3 - Saturday PM
 
Event 301  Girls 9 & Under 200 SC Meter Breaststroke

AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed Time FINA

Rtw Monson-SE  91 Chaturvedi, Safia 4:24.22 132  NT
 
Event 301  Girls 10 Year Olds 200 SC Meter Breaststroke

AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed Time FINA

Rtw Monson-SE 101 Fok, Miriam 3:48.40 204  3:57.17
Rtw Monson-SE 102 Wieczerzak, Aleksandra 4:30.78 122  NT
Rtw Monson-SE 103 Vernon-Whitchurch, Beatrice 4:43.94 106  NT

 
Event 301  Girls 11 Year Olds 200 SC Meter Breaststroke

AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed Time FINA

Rtw Monson-SE 111 Dziki, Nel 3:31.99 255  3:46.68
Rtw Monson-SE 112 Ballach, Billie M 3:32.89 252  3:38.41
Rtw Monson-SE 113 Walmsley, Maya 3:36.74 239  3:46.60
Rtw Monson-SE 114 Elliott, Eva 4:10.10 155  NT

 
Event 301  Girls 12 Year Olds 200 SC Meter Breaststroke

AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed Time FINA

Rtw Monson-SE 121 Griffiths, Hattie R 2:55.18 453  3:00.30
Rtw Monson-SE 122 Tollit, Zoe L 3:02.06 403  3:08.98
Rtw Monson-SE 123 Jones, Bella M 3:02.17 403  3:27.31
Rtw Monson-SE 124 Davidson, Verity 3:27.52 272  3:53.04
Rtw Monson-SE 125 Wong, Valerie 3:29.33 265  NT
Rtw Monson-SE 126 Ellis, Sienna 3:30.37 261  3:38.93
Rtw Monson-SE 127 Davies, Mae 3:34.57 246  NT
Rtw Monson-SE 128 Bennison, Imogen 3:45.86 211  NT

 
Event 301  Girls 13 Year Olds 200 SC Meter Breaststroke

AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed Time FINA

Rtw Monson-SE 131 Smiley, Abi 2:43.51 557  2:40.56
Rtw Monson-SE 132 Frost, Julia R 3:21.43 298  3:26.44

 
Event 301  Girls 14 Year Olds 200 SC Meter Breaststroke

AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed Time FINA

Rtw Monson-SE 141 Gage, Phoebe 3:08.89 361  3:14.33
Rtw Monson-SE 142 Body, Anna L 3:10.68 351  3:08.32

 
Event 301  Women 16 Year Olds 200 SC Meter Breaststroke

AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed Time FINA

Rtw Monson-SE 161 Marshall, Isla 3:10.93 350  3:18.07
 
Event 301  Women 17 & Over 200 SC Meter Breaststroke

AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed Time FINA

Rtw Monson-SE 261 Rudd-Jones, Jemima 4:22.25 135  4:25.60
 
Event 301  Women 200 SC Meter Breaststroke

AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed Time PointsFINA

Rtw Monson-SE 131 Smiley, Abi 2:43.51 557 62:40.56
Rtw Monson-SE 122 Griffiths, Hattie R 2:55.18 453 53:00.30
Rtw Monson-SE 123 Tollit, Zoe L 3:02.06 403 43:08.98
Rtw Monson-SE 124 Jones, Bella M 3:02.17 403 33:27.31
Rtw Monson-SE 145 Gage, Phoebe 3:08.89 361 23:14.33
Rtw Monson-SE 146 Body, Anna L 3:10.68 351 13:08.32
Rtw Monson-SE 167 Marshall, Isla 3:10.93 350  3:18.07
Rtw Monson-SE 138 Frost, Julia R 3:21.43 298  3:26.44
Rtw Monson-SE 129 Davidson, Verity 3:27.52 272  3:53.04
Rtw Monson-SE 1210 Wong, Valerie 3:29.33 265  NT
Rtw Monson-SE 1211 Ellis, Sienna 3:30.37 261  3:38.93
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RTW Monson Club Championships 2022 - 26/11/2022 to 04/12/2022

Results - Session 3 - Saturday PM

(Event 301  Women 200 SC Meter Breaststroke)
AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed Time PointsFINA

Rtw Monson-SE 1112 Dziki, Nel 3:31.99 255  3:46.68
Rtw Monson-SE 1113 Ballach, Billie M 3:32.89 252  3:38.41
Rtw Monson-SE 1214 Davies, Mae 3:34.57 246  NT
Rtw Monson-SE 1115 Walmsley, Maya 3:36.74 239  3:46.60
Rtw Monson-SE 1216 Bennison, Imogen 3:45.86 211  NT
Rtw Monson-SE 1017 Fok, Miriam 3:48.40 204  3:57.17
Rtw Monson-SE 1118 Elliott, Eva 4:10.10 155  NT
Rtw Monson-SE 2619 Rudd-Jones, Jemima 4:22.25 135  4:25.60
Rtw Monson-SE  920 Chaturvedi, Safia 4:24.22 132  NT
Rtw Monson-SE 1021 Wieczerzak, Aleksandra 4:30.78 122  NT
Rtw Monson-SE 1022 Vernon-Whitchurch, Beatrice 4:43.94 106  NT


